StNr. Fahrername
75 Klein Julian
76 Halligan Jaqueline
77 Zimmert Philipp
78 Grimm Maximilian
79 Forster Veronika
80 Schindler Johannes
81 Krinninger Elisa
82 Loris Raphael
83 Grieser Celina
84 Hertzsch Aenna
85 Gensrich Sarah
86 Wieland Emilie
87 Gobel Nuria
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MSC Ohlstadt e.V.im ADAC

10. Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal

am 13.07.2024
Startliste Klasse: K4 13 Teilnehmer
Club
AMC Bernbeuren
AMC Bernbeuren
Rapid Lechrain
MC Weilheim
AMC Bernbeuren
AMC Bernbeuren
Rapid Lechrain
MC Weilheim
MSC Lechbruck
MSC Steingaden
MSC Lechbruck
MSC Steingaden
MSC Ohlstadt

ADAC
KART

Lizenz Nr.

0
245573
245584
194220
235433
183746
224995
162997
194122
203830
173381
163219
163155

Stand: 13.07.2024 13:13



